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Details zum Spiel

28 - Kreisliga Saale-Orla 120 Wurf Méanner, Spieljahr 2023/2024

SpNr Datum Uhrzeit Heim

280030 16.12.2023 13:00 Uhr Wurzbacher KC

Wurzbacher KC
Sinnig, Jacob
Schiibel, Julian
Sinnig, Johannes

Zapf, Mario

Kegel MP
510 1
539 1
522 1
519 0

SaP

Gast

1. SV PoRneck Il

SaP

MP

Ergebnis

2090 : 1936

Kegel
445
464
490

537

MP TP Spielbericht

5:1 2:0

1. SV PéRBneck Il
Nitzschke, Andreas
Thum, Andre
Hellrung, Daniel

Miiller, Sven
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